APPLICATION GUIDE
C O V E R S  A P P L I C A T I O N S  F O R  A L L
w
w
w
.a
ut
ol

FINE WIRE
1 Cross reference depends on application.  2UREM37BY is a projected gap design.
Understanding the Part Numbering System
URHB36S
U
Indicates Unison
manufactured
aviation spark plug.
3rd position
Indicates the
plug nut size
H – 3/4” nut
E – 5/8” nut
4th position
Indicates the reach of
the spark plug
B – long reach (13/16”)
M – short reach (1/2”)
two digit
number
Indicates the
heat range of
the spark plug.
last letter
Indicates
electrode type
E or BY – massive
S – fine wire
Product Support
Unison’s product support team, Piston Help, is available for your technical questions, product comments and warranty concerns.
They are available to assist you in gaining top performance from your Autolite® Aviation Spark Plugs and other complementary
Slick ignition products. Visit www.autoliteannie.com or www.unisonindustries.com for more information.
Piston Help
Piston Help can be reached from 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. E.S.T., Monday – Friday at pistonhelp@unison.ae.ge.com, via phone at
(904) 739-4081, or via fax at (904) 739-4006.
A team member from Piston Help is also available at IA Renewals and trade shows all across the country. Visit Unison’s website
at www.unisonindustries.com/news/tradeshows.html to view a complete list of shows Unison will be attending.
Specifications and Cross Reference1
Ask for a “U” at the start
of your plug part number
to be sure you receive
genuine Autolite®
Aviation Spark Plugs
manufactured by Unison.
FAA-PMA Approved Engine Applications
5/8”- 24 Thread 3/4”- 20 Thread
U